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2024 NE PHX Oct Meet - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1011PHX

Results
 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Zhao, Ariana1 2:07.35

30.93 31.30 32.5332.59

PHX-NE 18Knowlton, Skylar R2 2:08.11

30.56 31.58 33.1532.82

PHX-NE 14Robitaille, Ava N3 2:13.61

31.84 33.92 34.0533.80

PHX-NE 15Amuan, Isla T4 2:18.28

32.07 34.64 35.6035.97

PHX-NE 15Qi, Aimee5 2:19.52

32.74 34.91 35.3536.52

PHX-NE 16Tracy, Hazel Jean E6 2:26.28

34.67 36.64 37.4137.56

PHX-NE 15Nunez, Genesis7 2:26.83

34.02 36.09 38.8137.91

PHX-NE 17Zha, Alice8 2:28.52

34.65 37.43 1:16.44

PHX-NE 15Travers, Lyla G9 2:29.56

35.24 36.73 38.6838.91

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Georgia W10 2:32.48

35.01 38.22 39.8539.40

INST-NE 18Kavanaugh, Cate M11 2:37.17

38.93 39.75 38.9939.50

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Olivia M12 2:40.25

37.63 40.77 40.5141.34

INST-NE 17Koulopoulos, Mia E13 2:41.07

37.70 40.70 41.2541.42

PHX-NE 13Story, Ali M14 2:41.79

37.90 40.77 41.3341.79

INST-NE 16Hunter, Nora Q15 2:46.86

36.05 41.98 44.0544.78

INST-NE 15Lyman, Lily J16 2:52.57

40.22 43.57 42.6546.13

PHX-NE 12Lucas, Capri J17 2:52.71

41.09 43.07 43.6544.90

PHX-NE 11Murphy, Brynne B18 2:57.32

39.86 43.63 1:33.83

PHX-NE 11Lingel, Brooke E19 3:04.59

43.56 46.65 46.2848.10

PHX-NE 11Travers, Sophie A20 3:22.65

46.75 52.67 1:43.23

PHX-NE 11Peterson, Emily G21 3:23.50

46.91 52.34 1:44.25

PHX-NE 11Qi, Emily X--- DQ

40.21 42.86 42.5944.58

INST-NE 11Dribin, Bee K--- DQ

48.41 53.70 50.7052.99

PHX-NE 13Vigo Catala, Faith J--- DQ

35.77 37.89 36.9938.78

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Gowern, Abigail K1 2:36.55

36.71 40.66 40.1039.08

PHX-NE 16Tracy, Hazel Jean E2 2:37.69

37.73 41.89 37.6240.45

PHX-NE 17Zha, Alice3 2:44.36

36.96 42.26 42.0443.10

PHX-NE 15Amuan, Isla T4 2:48.50

38.35 43.93 42.1744.05

PHX-NE 15Nunez, Genesis5 2:50.31

38.65 42.98 44.6144.07

PHX-NE 17Stariknok, Erin M6 2:53.28

40.32 44.80 43.9544.21

PHX-NE 13Story, Ali M7 2:54.29

40.23 46.08 42.3245.66

PHX-NE 13Vigo Catala, Faith J8 2:54.37

39.70 45.59 43.9345.15

PHX-NE 15Feng, Katherine9 2:54.74

40.09 45.26 44.9444.45

INST-NE 16Cieslewicz, Chloe A10 3:01.25

40.44 45.78 47.7847.25

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Olivia M11 3:35.51

49.85 55.44 53.3856.84

PHX-NE 11Dame, Caitlin M12 3:35.69

50.66 56.05 53.2355.75

PHX-NE 11Lingel, Brooke E13 3:37.32

50.70 55.77 57.5853.27

PHX-NE 11Murphy, Brynne B14 3:49.48

52.21 58.97 58.8759.43

PHX-NE 11Peterson, Emily G15 3:59.01

55.61 1:01.69 59.421:02.29

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Knowlton, Skylar R1 2:07.90

30.39 31.45 32.5433.52

PHX-NE 17Zhao, Ariana2 2:10.09

29.29 33.71 34.7232.37

PHX-NE 14Robitaille, Ava N3 2:18.08

30.88 34.82 36.2236.16

PHX-NE 15Qi, Aimee4 2:19.35

30.72 36.54 36.3435.75

PHX-NE 15Nunez, Genesis5 2:26.15

32.27 36.96 38.8738.05

PHX-NE 15Travers, Lyla G6 2:28.63

33.74 37.89 38.5638.44

PHX-NE 15Amuan, Isla T7 2:31.59

33.17 39.46 38.3140.65

PHX-NE 16Tracy, Hazel Jean E8 2:31.73

34.88 37.95 38.0540.85

PHX-NE 15Feng, Katherine9 2:32.94

32.24 38.62 42.0240.06

PHX-NE 13Story, Ali M10 2:34.42

32.83 36.74 42.4842.37

PHX-NE 13Vigo Catala, Faith J11 2:37.23

35.19 40.44 40.0541.55

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Georgia W12 2:48.41

34.63 41.43 46.5545.80

INST-NE 16Hunter, Nora Q13 2:53.85

35.02 44.86 48.0845.89

INST-NE 18Kavanaugh, Cate M14 3:01.53

41.42 47.33 44.9647.82

PHX-NE 11Qi, Emily X15 3:02.63

39.87 45.95 47.2149.60

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Olivia M16 3:06.70

42.12 45.98 50.7747.83

INST-NE 17Koulopoulos, Mia E17 3:07.39

38.38 45.89 52.1350.99

PHX-NE 12Lucas, Capri J18 3:08.60

40.45 47.02 50.7250.41

PHX-NE 11Murphy, Brynne B19 3:46.44

44.93 55.02 1:03.541:02.95

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Feng, Katherine1 26.58

ANA-NE 14Swamy, Advika Z2 30.50

ANA-NE 10Cannon, Elysia N3 35.79

INST-NE  9Crowther, Jojo4 38.03

INST-NE 10Monea, Audrey R5 40.51

PHX-NE 11Genova, Violet6 45.53

ANA-NE 13Short, Lily E7 45.58

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Zhao, Ariana1 26.05

PHX-NE 18Knowlton, Skylar R2 26.23

PHX-NE 15Amuan, Isla T3 26.61

PHX-NE 17Zha, Alice4 26.76

PHX-NE 15Qi, Aimee5 27.04

UN-NE 14Tran, Sophie S6 27.29

PHX-NE 14Robitaille, Ava N7 27.82

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Georgia W8 28.21

PHX-NE 15Travers, Lyla G9 28.43

PHX-NE 15Nunez, Genesis10 28.45

PHX-NE 13Vigo Catala, Faith J11 28.64

PHX-NE 17Stariknok, Erin M12 28.83

PHX-NE 13Story, Ali M13 28.91

PHX-NE 16Tracy, Hazel Jean E14 29.41

INST-NE 16Cieslewicz, Chloe A15 29.98

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T16 31.15

PHX-NE 11Qi, Emily X17 31.35

PHX-NE 12Lucas, Capri J18 31.47

PHX-NE 10Collins, Amelia L19 35.17

ATLA-NE 13Morse, Eleni I20 37.08

INST-NE 13Boswell, Sydney21 37.63

PHX-NE 11Travers, Sophie A22 40.17

PHX-NE 10Bonomo, Penny M23 40.60

PHX-NE  8Lingel, Aubrey M24 51.21

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A25 52.19

INST-NE  7Mantho, Makayla M26 53.49

PHX-NE  7Riedel, Amy C27 53.76

PHX-NE 10Anthony, Madison A28 1:01.05

PHX-NE  8Lucas, Cassi R29 1:06.23
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2024 NE PHX Oct Meet - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1011PHX

Results
 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Knowlton, Skylar R1 53.89

26.22 27.67

PHX-NE 17Zhao, Ariana2 55.29

26.87 28.42

PHX-NE 14Robitaille, Ava N3 57.47

28.07 29.40

PHX-NE 15Qi, Aimee4 57.67

28.18 29.49

PHX-NE 15Amuan, Isla T5 57.69

27.53 30.16

PHX-NE 17Zha, Alice6 57.79

27.78 30.01

PHX-NE 15Feng, Katherine7 58.62

27.63 30.99

PHX-NE 15Nunez, Genesis8 59.43

28.84 30.59

PHX-NE 15Travers, Lyla G9 1:00.14

29.55 30.59

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Georgia W10 1:01.18

29.59 31.59

PHX-NE 13Vigo Catala, Faith J11 1:01.40

PHX-NE 16Tracy, Hazel Jean E12 1:02.12

30.25 31.87

PHX-NE 13Story, Ali M13 1:03.35

30.07 33.28

ANA-NE 14Swamy, Advika Z14 1:06.05

31.48 34.57

INST-NE 16Hunter, Nora Q15 1:06.75

31.06 35.69

PHX-NE 12Lucas, Capri J16 1:07.31

33.13 34.18

PHX-NE 11Qi, Emily X17 1:09.53

33.84 35.69

PHX-NE 11Murphy, Brynne B18 1:13.69

34.94 38.75

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Olivia M19 1:13.77

35.56 38.21

INST-NE 15Lyman, Lily J20 1:14.49

PHX-NE 11Lingel, Brooke E21 1:16.89

36.94 39.95

ATLA-NE 13Morse, Eleni I22 1:19.49

38.15 41.34

PHX-NE 10Collins, Amelia L23 1:21.36

39.20 42.16

INST-NE 11Dribin, Bee K24 1:25.13

40.81 44.32

PHX-NE 11Travers, Sophie A*25 1:25.89

40.73 45.16

PHX-NE 10Bonomo, Penny M*25 1:25.89

41.01 44.88

PHX-NE 10George, Natalie G27 1:27.92

PHX-NE 11Peterson, Emily G28 1:28.74

41.21 47.53

INST-NE  9Crowther, Jojo29 1:33.07

INST-NE 10Monea, Audrey R30 1:37.25

44.42 52.83

ANA-NE 13Short, Lily E31 1:39.95

PHX-NE 11Genova, Violet32 1:40.94

PHX-NE  8Lingel, Aubrey M33 1:51.51

53.30 58.21

PHX-NE  8Lucas, Cassi R34 1:54.04

52.08 1:01.96

PHX-NE  7Riedel, Amy C35 1:59.56

56.54 1:03.02

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Knowlton, Skylar R1 1:56.16

27.83 28.50 30.4029.43

PHX-NE 17Zhao, Ariana2 2:00.60

27.99 29.63 31.6531.33

PHX-NE 15Qi, Aimee3 2:03.65

28.36 31.12 31.9432.23

PHX-NE 14Robitaille, Ava N4 2:03.72

28.68 30.90 32.0232.12

PHX-NE 15Amuan, Isla T5 2:04.25

28.33 31.07 32.2132.64

PHX-NE 17Zha, Alice6 2:07.79

28.60 32.57 33.1433.48

PHX-NE 15Nunez, Genesis7 2:08.59

29.80 31.70 33.4433.65

PHX-NE 15Feng, Katherine8 2:09.04

29.20 32.05 34.2233.57

PHX-NE 13Vigo Catala, Faith J9 2:11.08

30.91 33.27 32.7834.12

PHX-NE 16Tracy, Hazel Jean E10 2:11.23

30.69 33.41 33.3533.78

PHX-NE 15Travers, Lyla G11 2:12.35

31.12 33.04 33.9034.29

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Georgia W12 2:17.98

31.67 34.88 35.2636.17

PHX-NE 13Story, Ali M13 2:19.87

32.01 36.85 34.0536.96

INST-NE 18Kavanaugh, Cate M14 2:20.54

33.17 35.98 35.1536.24

ANA-NE 14Swamy, Advika Z15 2:24.55

32.35 36.42 37.0438.74

PHX-NE 12Lucas, Capri J16 2:31.54

35.45 38.20 38.5939.30

INST-NE 17Koulopoulos, Mia E17 2:32.39

33.78 38.25 39.9240.44

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Olivia M18 2:33.58

35.90 39.32 38.5139.85

PHX-NE 11Qi, Emily X19 2:35.50

35.19 39.74 39.3941.18

INST-NE 15Lyman, Lily J20 2:39.82

36.82 40.52 39.9442.54

PHX-NE 11Murphy, Brynne B21 2:42.08

34.48 39.43 43.4944.68

PHX-NE 11Lingel, Brooke E22 2:48.45

37.16 43.00 43.3244.97

PHX-NE 10Collins, Amelia L23 3:00.87

43.76 45.67 1:31.44

INST-NE 11Dribin, Bee K24 3:05.95

42.03 47.47 46.9649.49

PHX-NE 10George, Natalie G25 3:09.25

42.71 48.76 48.3449.44

PHX-NE 10Bonomo, Penny M26 3:10.80

44.45 48.19 1:38.16

PHX-NE 11Travers, Sophie A27 3:11.16

43.62 50.55 48.0048.99

PHX-NE 11Peterson, Emily G28 3:12.55

42.82 50.07 48.0851.58

PHX-NE  8Lingel, Aubrey M29 3:51.80

53.22 57.75 2:00.83

PHX-NE  8Lucas, Cassi R30 4:08.54

54.98 1:03.62 2:09.94

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Zhao, Ariana1 27.26

PHX-NE 15Qi, Aimee2 28.49

PHX-NE 18Knowlton, Skylar R3 30.03

PHX-NE 14Robitaille, Ava N4 30.17

PHX-NE 15Amuan, Isla T5 30.45

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Georgia W6 30.94

PHX-NE 17Zha, Alice7 32.23

PHX-NE 15Travers, Lyla G8 32.39

PHX-NE 13Vigo Catala, Faith J9 32.62

PHX-NE 16Tracy, Hazel Jean E10 32.96

PHX-NE 13Story, Ali M11 34.15

PHX-NE 11Qi, Emily X12 34.30

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Olivia M13 37.26

PHX-NE 11Murphy, Brynne B14 38.28

PHX-NE 12Lucas, Capri J15 38.85

ANA-NE 10Cannon, Elysia N16 39.27

PHX-NE 10Collins, Amelia L17 39.61

ATLA-NE 13Morse, Eleni I18 41.96

PHX-NE 10Bonomo, Penny M19 43.28

PHX-NE 11Peterson, Emily G20 43.45

PHX-NE 11Travers, Sophie A21 44.28

ANA-NE 11Govindarajan, Narayani T22 45.38

PHX-NE 10George, Natalie G23 46.01

INST-NE 10Monea, Audrey R24 46.15

PHX-NE  8Lingel, Aubrey M25 52.77

PHX-NE  7Riedel, Amy C26 54.07

ANA-NE 13Short, Lily E27 54.81

PHX-NE 11Genova, Violet28 57.10

PHX-NE  8Lucas, Cassi R29 58.32

ANA-NE 14Swamy, Advika Z--- DQ

PHX-NE 11Lingel, Brooke E--- DQ

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T1 38.23

INST-NE  9Crowther, Jojo2 46.01

INST-NE  7Mantho, Makayla M3 57.26

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A4 57.30
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2024 NE PHX Oct Meet - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1011PHX

Results
(Girls 50 Yard Back)

PHX-NE 10Anthony, Madison A5 1:01.93

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Zhao, Ariana1 58.06

28.74 29.32

PHX-NE 18Knowlton, Skylar R2 1:00.97

29.74 31.23

PHX-NE 15Amuan, Isla T3 1:03.45

30.69 32.76

PHX-NE 14Robitaille, Ava N4 1:03.50

31.12 32.38

PHX-NE 15Qi, Aimee5 1:03.91

31.02 32.89

PHX-NE 17Gowern, Abigail K6 1:04.53

31.63 32.90

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Georgia W7 1:07.35

33.22 34.13

PHX-NE 15Travers, Lyla G8 1:09.60

33.94 35.66

UN-NE 14Tran, Sophie S9 1:11.32

35.08 36.24

INST-NE 17Koulopoulos, Mia E10 1:14.09

36.04 38.05

INST-NE 18Kavanaugh, Cate M11 1:15.60

37.67 37.93

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Olivia M12 1:17.01

37.29 39.72

INST-NE 17Mirick, Abigail G13 1:19.95

38.61 41.34

PHX-NE 11Qi, Emily X14 1:20.07

37.86 42.21

INST-NE 15Lyman, Lily J15 1:21.16

39.46 41.70

PHX-NE 11Dame, Caitlin M16 1:22.30

40.72 41.58

PHX-NE 11Murphy, Brynne B17 1:22.70

PHX-NE 12Lucas, Capri J18 1:24.99

42.19 42.80

PHX-NE 10Collins, Amelia L19 1:27.65

1:27.61 0.04

PHX-NE 11Lingel, Brooke E20 1:27.95

INST-NE 13Boswell, Sydney21 1:34.22

ANA-NE 11Taylor, Aisling L22 1:34.80

47.24 47.56

ATLA-NE 13Morse, Eleni I23 1:35.51

44.98 50.53

PHX-NE 10Bonomo, Penny M24 1:38.64

47.39 51.25

PHX-NE 11Peterson, Emily G25 1:39.14

1:42.20

PHX-NE 11Travers, Sophie A26 1:41.08

50.09 50.99

INST-NE 10Monea, Audrey R27 1:42.26

48.81 53.45

INST-NE 11Dribin, Bee K28 1:43.07

50.38 52.69

PHX-NE 10George, Natalie G29 1:43.36

INST-NE  9Crowther, Jojo30 1:43.56

49.12 54.44

PHX-NE  8Lingel, Aubrey M31 1:58.49

56.59 1:01.90

PHX-NE  7Riedel, Amy C32 2:07.07

1:02.10 1:04.97

INST-NE  7Mantho, Makayla M--- DQ

1:02.30 1:02.64

PHX-NE  8Lucas, Cassi R--- DQ

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Cannon, Elysia N1 45.88

ATLA-NE 13Morse, Eleni I2 48.64

PHX-NE 10Collins, Amelia L3 48.92

ANA-NE 11Govindarajan, Narayani T4 49.57

PHX-NE 10George, Natalie G5 53.69

INST-NE  9Crowther, Jojo6 1:04.34

PHX-NE  8Lingel, Aubrey M7 1:10.39

PHX-NE  8Lucas, Cassi R8 1:21.59

ANA-NE 13Short, Lily E--- DQ

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Zha, Alice1 33.93

PHX-NE 16Tracy, Hazel Jean E2 34.24

PHX-NE 17Gowern, Abigail K3 34.62

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T4 36.64

ANA-NE 11Taylor, Aisling L5 47.65

PHX-NE 11Lingel, Brooke E6 48.15

INST-NE 11Dribin, Bee K7 49.67

INST-NE 10Monea, Audrey R8 55.50

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A--- DQ

PHX-NE 11Peterson, Emily G--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Zhao, Ariana1 1:12.07

35.01 37.06

PHX-NE 17Zha, Alice2 1:13.20

34.92 38.28

PHX-NE 16Tracy, Hazel Jean E3 1:14.29

35.27 39.02

PHX-NE 15Travers, Lyla G4 1:17.98

37.48 40.50

PHX-NE 15Nunez, Genesis5 1:18.58

37.08 41.50

UN-NE 14Tran, Sophie S6 1:19.09

38.12 40.97

PHX-NE 13Story, Ali M7 1:19.39

36.88 42.51

PHX-NE 13Vigo Catala, Faith J8 1:20.86

38.72 42.14

INST-NE 16Cieslewicz, Chloe A9 1:20.98

37.85 43.13

PHX-NE 17Stariknok, Erin M10 1:21.17

38.54 42.63

INST-NE 18Kavanaugh, Cate M11 1:30.58

44.94 45.64

INST-NE 17Koulopoulos, Mia E12 1:30.72

42.46 48.26

INST-NE 15Lyman, Lily J13 1:37.90

45.77 52.13

PHX-NE 11Dame, Caitlin M14 1:41.04

49.62 51.42

PHX-NE 10Collins, Amelia L15 1:43.46

49.46 54.00

ATLA-NE 13Morse, Eleni I16 1:43.76

48.84 54.92

PHX-NE 11Murphy, Brynne B17 1:43.99

49.90 54.09

PHX-NE 11Lingel, Brooke E18 1:44.68

50.95 53.73

INST-NE 11Dribin, Bee K19 1:50.23

51.28 58.95

INST-NE 13Boswell, Sydney20 1:53.74

51.35 1:02.39

PHX-NE 11Peterson, Emily G21 1:56.29

54.72 1:01.57

PHX-NE 10George, Natalie G22 1:58.92

55.69 1:03.23

INST-NE 10Monea, Audrey R23 2:01.03

55.51 1:05.52

PHX-NE 10Bonomo, Penny M24 2:01.69

58.24 1:03.45

PHX-NE  8Lingel, Aubrey M25 2:33.72

1:11.33 1:22.39

PHX-NE  8Lucas, Cassi R26 2:45.81

PHX-NE 14Robitaille, Ava N--- DQ

35.25 39.41

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Cannon, Elysia N1 42.16

ANA-NE 11Govindarajan, Narayani T2 46.02

PHX-NE 10Bonomo, Penny M3 49.60

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Knowlton, Skylar R1 27.36

PHX-NE 15Qi, Aimee2 28.31

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Georgia W3 28.44

PHX-NE 17Gowern, Abigail K4 28.57

PHX-NE 15Feng, Katherine5 28.81

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T6 33.61

PHX-NE 12Lucas, Capri J7 34.29

PHX-NE 11Qi, Emily X8 34.54

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Olivia M9 35.22

PHX-NE 11Murphy, Brynne B10 38.98

PHX-NE 11Travers, Sophie A11 43.50
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2024 NE PHX Oct Meet - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1011PHX

Results
(Girls 50 Yard Fly)

ATLA-NE 13Morse, Eleni I12 45.55

PHX-NE 10George, Natalie G13 45.59

INST-NE  9Crowther, Jojo14 45.73

PHX-NE  8Lucas, Cassi R15 1:05.28

PHX-NE  7Riedel, Amy C16 1:06.96

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A17 1:11.51

PHX-NE  8Lingel, Aubrey M--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Zhao, Ariana1 58.23

27.38 30.85

PHX-NE 18Knowlton, Skylar R2 58.30

27.86 30.44

PHX-NE 14Robitaille, Ava N3 1:01.96

29.30 32.66

PHX-NE 17Gowern, Abigail K4 1:02.28

30.52 31.76

PHX-NE 15Qi, Aimee5 1:02.39

29.19 33.20

PHX-NE 15Feng, Katherine6 1:03.77

29.29 34.48

PHX-NE 15Nunez, Genesis7 1:04.00

30.23 33.77

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Georgia W8 1:04.66

30.01 34.65

PHX-NE 15Amuan, Isla T9 1:05.66

30.36 35.30

PHX-NE 13Story, Ali M10 1:07.78

31.51 36.27

PHX-NE 15Travers, Lyla G11 1:08.00

32.90 35.10

PHX-NE 17Stariknok, Erin M12 1:08.13

32.27 35.86

PHX-NE 13Vigo Catala, Faith J13 1:08.21

32.43 35.78

UN-NE 14Tran, Sophie S14 1:08.66

31.81 36.85

PHX-NE 12Lucas, Capri J15 1:16.80

35.97 40.83

INST-NE 17Mirick, Abigail G16 1:17.29

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Olivia M17 1:17.58

37.47 40.11

INST-NE 17Koulopoulos, Mia E18 1:19.86

37.54 42.32

PHX-NE 11Qi, Emily X19 1:21.43

PHX-NE 11Murphy, Brynne B20 1:31.61

42.38 49.23

PHX-NE 11Dame, Caitlin M21 1:32.48

42.88 49.60

PHX-NE 11Lingel, Brooke E22 1:35.07

44.72 50.35

PHX-NE 11Travers, Sophie A23 1:38.03

47.05 50.98

PHX-NE 10Collins, Amelia L24 1:41.52

48.25 53.27

PHX-NE 11Peterson, Emily G25 1:50.65

50.40 1:00.25

PHX-NE 10Bonomo, Penny M26 1:56.24

PHX-NE 10George, Natalie G27 1:58.18

PHX-NE  8Lucas, Cassi R28 2:35.80

PHX-NE  8Lingel, Aubrey M--- DQ

1:14.89 1:40.45

 
Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Zha, Alice1 1:05.96

33.14 32.82

PHX-NE 15Nunez, Genesis2 1:07.08

31.47 35.61

PHX-NE 11Lingel, Brooke E3 1:28.83

39.99 48.84

PHX-NE 10Collins, Amelia L4 1:29.96

41.36 48.60

ATLA-NE 13Morse, Eleni I5 1:30.32

PHX-NE 11Travers, Sophie A6 1:39.66

47.37 52.29

ANA-NE 11Govindarajan, Narayani T7 1:40.51

47.14 53.37

PHX-NE 11Peterson, Emily G8 1:41.62

47.20 54.42

PHX-NE 10Bonomo, Penny M9 1:43.70

PHX-NE 10George, Natalie G10 1:44.69

ANA-NE  9Patterson, Hutton M11 1:48.29

53.04 55.25

PHX-NE 11Genova, Violet12 1:58.95

56.94 1:02.01

PHX-NE  7Riedel, Amy C13 2:09.59

57.19 1:12.40

PHX-NE  8Lingel, Aubrey M14 2:15.96

1:03.02 1:12.94

PHX-NE  8Lucas, Cassi R15 2:27.42

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Knowlton, Skylar R1 2:11.88

28.61 33.19 29.5540.53

PHX-NE 17Zhao, Ariana2 2:12.48

29.89 31.12 30.8240.65

PHX-NE 14Robitaille, Ava N3 2:16.29

29.69 35.09 30.5840.93

PHX-NE 17Gowern, Abigail K4 2:17.30

30.26 35.49 30.4041.15

PHX-NE 15Amuan, Isla T5 2:20.97

30.52 36.02 31.1343.30

PHX-NE 15Qi, Aimee6 2:22.74

29.84 34.15 33.0945.66

PHX-NE 16Tracy, Hazel Jean E7 2:25.46

33.05 37.18 33.7041.53

PHX-NE 15Nunez, Genesis8 2:26.34

30.27 37.42 34.0444.61

PHX-NE 17Zha, Alice9 2:26.76

30.87 40.97 33.0041.92

PHX-NE 17Stariknok, Erin M10 2:30.05

32.85 37.54 34.1645.50

PHX-NE 15Travers, Lyla G11 2:30.40

33.06 38.75 33.5045.09

PHX-NE 13Vigo Catala, Faith J12 2:30.63

34.06 39.21 31.6445.72

PHX-NE 15Feng, Katherine13 2:33.20

31.81 38.77 33.9048.72

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Georgia W14 2:37.15

32.00 39.95 34.4350.77

PHX-NE 13Story, Ali M15 2:40.21

33.72 42.91 36.7846.80

INST-NE 18Kavanaugh, Cate M16 2:44.06

38.09 40.67 34.8750.43

INST-NE 17Mirick, Abigail G17 2:45.94

36.59 42.10 37.2450.01

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T18 2:52.46

35.44 45.22 41.5550.25

PHX-NE 11Qi, Emily X19 2:53.67

38.72 43.96 39.6551.34

PHX-NE 12Lucas, Capri J20 2:54.59

39.24 45.77 35.4854.10

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Olivia M21 2:55.55

37.76 42.91 39.3055.58

INST-NE 15Lyman, Lily J22 2:58.14

38.96 45.04 41.4252.72

PHX-NE 11Dame, Caitlin M23 3:09.86

40.88 49.43 41.1158.44

ANA-NE 11Taylor, Aisling L24 3:28.00

49.52 56.14 45.4756.87

PHX-NE 10George, Natalie G25 3:28.88

49.94 41.88

PHX-NE 11Travers, Sophie A26 3:33.02

47.33 55.41 46.291:03.99

PHX-NE 10Bonomo, Penny M27 3:36.48

52.73 51.51 48.171:04.07

PHX-NE 10Collins, Amelia L28 3:38.45

46.11 47.84 22.281:42.22

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Lee, Woori1 1:57.18

27.63 29.23 30.0930.23

PHX-NE 15Dragomaretski, Dennis2 2:08.65

30.37 32.25 32.8433.19

PHX-NE 16Story, Brian J3 2:09.31

30.64 32.51 32.0334.13

PHX-NE 17Ross, Wesley L4 2:10.34

30.27 32.84 33.6833.55

PHX-NE 14Bugli, Will C5 2:16.66

32.34 34.49 34.3735.46

PHX-NE 18Smith, Greyson6 2:16.88

31.46 33.85 35.8635.71

PHX-NE 15Murphy, Luke E7 2:21.04

33.87 35.93 34.4036.84
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2024 NE PHX Oct Meet - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1011PHX

Results
(Boys 11&O 200 Yard Back)

PHX-NE 15Dame, Carter J8 2:21.94

33.90 35.39 36.2036.45

INST-NE 13Zheng, Evan C9 2:22.77

34.56 36.44 35.1836.59

PHX-NE 14Terriot, Nathan P10 2:26.26

34.22 37.56 36.9237.56

INST-NE 13Teplitsky, Alex M11 2:30.85

35.12 38.82 38.2938.62

INST-NE 17Little, Hudson M12 2:33.70

35.18 1:58.52

PHX-NE 15Pinson, Micah A13 2:34.90

36.93 38.64 39.1640.17

INST-NE 17Bartusevicius, Simonas14 2:43.72

37.45 41.24 41.5543.48

PHX-NE 13Pesce, Stevie J15 3:07.52

41.97 48.38 46.0351.14

INST-NE 14Cieslewicz, Michael S16 3:48.46

56.52 58.38 54.3259.24

PHX-NE 11Parekh, Tanay J17 4:04.10

56.31 1:02.39 59.681:05.72

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Story, Brian J1 2:22.71

32.31 36.19 37.1137.10

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Jacob H2 2:26.18

33.98 37.03 37.4237.75

PHX-NE 15Dragomaretski, Dennis3 2:33.60

34.28 38.99 40.1840.15

PHX-NE 15Dame, Carter J4 2:46.63

39.72 43.66 40.7842.47

INST-NE 13Teplitsky, Alex M5 2:51.14

37.17 43.91 44.4945.57

PHX-NE 14Bugli, Will C6 2:53.77

41.04 44.75 43.8844.10

PHX-NE 15Pinson, Micah A7 2:54.03

39.26 43.84 45.7245.21

PHX-NE 14Terriot, Nathan P8 2:56.23

40.25 45.26 45.3845.34

INST-NE 17Bartusevicius, Simonas9 2:57.26

38.70 44.17 46.0648.33

PHX-NE 13Desmarais Jr, Brian W10 3:00.89

40.74 47.24 45.6747.24

ATLA-NE 12Kelley, Grayson D11 3:47.71

49.17 58.68 1:00.4359.43

PHX-NE 13Pesce, Stevie J12 4:03.36

55.79 1:01.36 1:01.131:05.08

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Story, Brian J1 2:06.76

28.08 31.48 33.9033.30

PHX-NE 15Dragomaretski, Dennis2 2:09.90

28.69 32.77 33.3335.11

PHX-NE 17Ross, Wesley L3 2:13.39

28.96 33.85 34.9335.65

PHX-NE 18Smith, Greyson4 2:13.43

29.02 34.37 34.7135.33

PHX-NE 14Bugli, Will C5 2:25.74

32.22 34.94 39.2639.32

INST-NE 13Zheng, Evan C6 2:27.85

33.45 38.34 36.6439.42

PHX-NE 15Dame, Carter J7 2:33.34

33.96 38.65 40.5340.20

PHX-NE 14Terriot, Nathan P8 2:35.63

33.38 39.97 40.9441.34

PHX-NE 15Murphy, Luke E9 2:37.86

33.46 39.20 42.3442.86

PHX-NE 15Pinson, Micah A10 2:45.72

33.86 43.51 1:28.35

INST-NE 17Little, Hudson M11 2:50.97

33.70 41.72 48.5846.97

PHX-NE 13Pesce, Stevie J12 3:38.37

44.45 56.48 56.711:00.73

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew1 23.80

PHX-NE 17Ross, Wesley L*2 24.20

PHX-NE 16Story, Brian J*2 24.20

PHX-NE 15Dragomaretski, Dennis4 24.95

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Dylan M5 25.05

ATLA-NE 17White, Sam P6 25.34

PHX-NE 14Bugli, Will C7 26.51

PHX-NE 15Murphy, Luke E8 26.73

PHX-NE 13Desmarais Jr, Brian W9 26.84

PHX-NE 15Dame, Carter J10 27.11

INST-NE 17Little, Hudson M11 28.06

PHX-NE 14Terriot, Nathan P12 28.17

PHX-NE 15Pinson, Micah A13 29.30

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai14 30.03

ANA-NE 11Fung, Miles E15 31.09

ATLA-NE 12Kelley, Grayson D16 37.56

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S17 39.05

INST-NE  9Mateo, Andrew H18 41.05

INST-NE  8Tewksbury, Charlie G19 45.51

INST-NE  8MacEwan, Alex C20 47.08

PHX-NE 11Parekh, Tanay J21 47.60

PHX-NE  7Chan, Carter E22 50.96

PHX-NE  8Parekh, Aanav J23 50.98

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Thomas J24 1:01.79

PHX-NE  6Kolesnik, Jaxon E25 1:32.20

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew1 23.39

ANA-NE 12Sheehan, Aidan J2 33.08

INST-NE 10Gent, Griffin J3 33.45

PHX-NE 10Boardman, Colby H4 35.00

ANA-NE 10Zatsepin, Ivan5 35.38

PHX-NE  9Chan, Nolan D6 35.74

ATLA-NE  9Anderson, Will O7 36.42

INST-NE 12Hunter, Elias C8 37.00

ANA-NE 12Yazell, Ethan J9 39.41

INST-NE 14Cieslewicz, Michael S10 42.45

ANA-NE  7Short, Colton R11 1:16.57

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Ross, Wesley L1 51.44

25.18 26.26

PHX-NE 16Lee, Woori2 51.63

25.31 26.32

PHX-NE 16Story, Brian J3 51.78

25.00 26.78

PHX-NE 15Dragomaretski, Dennis4 53.11

25.94 27.17

PHX-NE 18Smith, Greyson5 55.70

25.88 29.82

PHX-NE 15Murphy, Luke E6 56.57

27.15 29.42

PHX-NE 15Dame, Carter J7 56.93

27.67 29.26

ATLA-NE 17White, Sam P8 56.99

27.16 29.83

PHX-NE 14Bugli, Will C9 57.59

27.74 29.85

INST-NE 13Teplitsky, Alex M10 59.69

28.42 31.27

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew11 1:00.97

PHX-NE 14Terriot, Nathan P12 1:01.59

29.10 32.49

INST-NE 17Bartusevicius, Simonas13 1:01.67

29.46 32.21

PHX-NE 15Pinson, Micah A14 1:03.64

30.21 33.43

PHX-NE 10Boardman, Colby H15 1:15.49

34.82 40.67

ANA-NE 12Sheehan, Aidan J16 1:15.65

PHX-NE 13Pesce, Stevie J17 1:15.91

37.94 37.97

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S18 1:24.68

38.86 45.82

PHX-NE  9Chan, Nolan D19 1:25.69

40.33 45.36

ATLA-NE 12Kelley, Grayson D20 1:27.79

INST-NE 12Hunter, Elias C21 1:29.50

INST-NE  9Mateo, Andrew H22 1:33.79

41.25 52.54

PHX-NE 11Parekh, Tanay J23 1:38.73

48.11 50.62

PHX-NE  8Parekh, Aanav J24 1:55.85

53.47 1:02.38

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Thomas J25 2:09.14

PHX-NE  7Chan, Carter E26 2:09.58

57.60 1:11.98

ANA-NE  7Short, Colton R27 2:41.88
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2024 NE PHX Oct Meet - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1011PHX

Results
 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Lee, Woori1 1:48.85

25.40 27.59 27.6028.26

PHX-NE 17Ross, Wesley L2 1:53.02

25.97 28.81 28.7529.49

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew3 1:53.38

27.25 28.33 28.6629.14

PHX-NE 15Dragomaretski, Dennis4 1:53.99

26.93 28.36 29.3029.40

PHX-NE 16Story, Brian J5 1:54.01

26.27 28.69 29.1329.92

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Dylan M6 2:01.33

26.65 30.22 31.8432.62

PHX-NE 18Smith, Greyson7 2:01.66

26.30 30.63 32.4032.33

PHX-NE 14Bugli, Will C8 2:02.21

28.06 30.76 31.0132.38

PHX-NE 15Dame, Carter J9 2:03.56

29.03 30.80 31.7731.96

INST-NE 13Zheng, Evan C10 2:05.67

29.87 32.13 31.1932.48

PHX-NE 15Murphy, Luke E11 2:09.51

29.99 33.65 31.6834.19

INST-NE 13Teplitsky, Alex M12 2:10.88

29.05 33.42 33.7634.65

PHX-NE 14Terriot, Nathan P13 2:13.12

30.84 34.07 33.9834.23

INST-NE 17Bartusevicius, Simonas14 2:19.98

31.06 35.53 35.8437.55

INST-NE 17Little, Hudson M15 2:21.10

32.06 1:49.04

PHX-NE 15Pinson, Micah A16 2:21.95

31.14 35.86 37.8137.14

PHX-NE 10Boardman, Colby H17 2:46.95

36.04 43.56 43.1044.25

PHX-NE 13Pesce, Stevie J18 2:48.84

40.37 42.75 40.3545.37

INST-NE 10Gent, Griffin J19 2:53.45

36.98 46.36 42.3847.73

PHX-NE  9Chan, Nolan D20 3:02.93

41.54 47.68 44.7049.01

INST-NE 14Cieslewicz, Michael S21 3:10.80

45.77 47.97 45.3751.69

INST-NE 12Hunter, Elias C22 3:23.47

46.01 55.22 49.1853.06

INST-NE  9Mateo, Andrew H23 3:37.66

46.42 56.24 57.2957.71

PHX-NE 11Parekh, Tanay J24 3:45.54

47.97 59.03 58.491:00.05

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Lee, Woori1 26.99

PHX-NE 16Story, Brian J2 27.25

PHX-NE 17Ross, Wesley L3 28.13

PHX-NE 15Dragomaretski, Dennis4 28.36

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Dylan M5 28.81

PHX-NE 15Murphy, Luke E6 29.55

PHX-NE 14Bugli, Will C7 29.84

PHX-NE 18Smith, Greyson8 29.88

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Thomas J9 30.50

PHX-NE 14Terriot, Nathan P10 31.89

PHX-NE 15Dame, Carter J11 32.31

PHX-NE 15Pinson, Micah A12 34.99

PHX-NE  6Kolesnik, Jaxon E13 35.79

PHX-NE 10Boardman, Colby H14 37.73

ANA-NE 12Sheehan, Aidan J15 39.03

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S16 43.40

ANA-NE 12Yazell, Ethan J17 43.42

ATLA-NE  9Anderson, Will O18 46.10

INST-NE  9Mateo, Andrew H19 47.48

PHX-NE 11Parekh, Tanay J20 54.67

PHX-NE  7Chan, Carter E21 56.98

PHX-NE  8Parekh, Aanav J22 59.11

ATLA-NE 12Kelley, Grayson D--- DQ

INST-NE 10Gent, Griffin J--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 17White, Sam P1 32.13

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai2 34.64

INST-NE 12Head, Liam D3 34.91

ANA-NE 11Fung, Miles E4 35.48

ANA-NE 10Zatsepin, Ivan5 46.52

INST-NE  8Tewksbury, Charlie G6 57.35

INST-NE  8MacEwan, Alex C7 59.52

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Ross, Wesley L1 1:00.35

29.56 30.79

PHX-NE 15Murphy, Luke E2 1:01.34

30.06 31.28

INST-NE 16Cotter, Zach S3 1:02.53

30.78 31.75

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Jacob H4 1:03.86

30.85 33.01

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Dylan M5 1:04.53

31.38 33.15

INST-NE 13Zheng, Evan C6 1:04.76

32.54 32.22

PHX-NE 14Bugli, Will C7 1:05.88

32.12 33.76

PHX-NE 13Desmarais Jr, Brian W8 1:07.44

32.86 34.58

INST-NE 13Teplitsky, Alex M9 1:11.08

34.30 36.78

INST-NE 17Little, Hudson M10 1:11.64

INST-NE 13Mirick, Jacob D11 1:14.04

36.88 37.16

INST-NE 17Bartusevicius, Simonas12 1:15.44

37.10 38.34

ANA-NE 11Fung, Miles E13 1:20.09

37.95 42.14

PHX-NE 10Boardman, Colby H14 1:30.91

44.28 46.63

INST-NE 10Gent, Griffin J15 1:34.41

45.86 48.55

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S16 1:38.83

48.86 49.97

PHX-NE  9Chan, Nolan D17 1:39.70

50.29 49.41

INST-NE  9Mateo, Andrew H18 1:46.98

51.89 55.09

PHX-NE  8Parekh, Aanav J19 2:11.77

1:03.45 1:08.32

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Thomas J20 2:16.55

1:05.35 1:11.20

PHX-NE  7Chan, Carter E--- DQ

1:06.05 1:12.86

PHX-NE 11Parekh, Tanay J--- DQ

59.35 1:03.07

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew1 29.43

ANA-NE 11Fung, Miles E2 43.45

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai3 43.56

PHX-NE 13Pesce, Stevie J4 52.08

INST-NE 10Gent, Griffin J5 54.33

PHX-NE 11Parekh, Tanay J--- DQ

ANA-NE 10Zatsepin, Ivan--- DQ

INST-NE 12Head, Liam D--- DQ

INST-NE  8Tewksbury, Charlie G--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 17White, Sam P1 31.54

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Dylan M2 34.65

ANA-NE 12Sheehan, Aidan J3 45.49

ATLA-NE 12Kelley, Grayson D4 46.99

PHX-NE  9Chan, Nolan D5 47.17

ANA-NE 12Yazell, Ethan J6 50.34

ATLA-NE  9Anderson, Will O7 50.65

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S8 56.91

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Story, Brian J1 1:03.81

30.04 33.77

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew2 1:05.81

32.26 33.55

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Jacob H3 1:05.93

31.13 34.80

ATLA-NE 17White, Sam P4 1:07.25

31.41 35.84

PHX-NE 17Ross, Wesley L5 1:07.43

31.64 35.79
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Results
(Boys 100 Yard Breast)

INST-NE 16Cotter, Zach S6 1:15.37

35.25 40.12

INST-NE 17Bartusevicius, Simonas7 1:15.44

35.25 40.19

PHX-NE 15Dame, Carter J8 1:17.02

36.92 40.10

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Dylan M9 1:17.32

36.11 41.21

INST-NE 13Teplitsky, Alex M10 1:17.68

36.21 41.47

PHX-NE 15Pinson, Micah A11 1:20.87

37.87 43.00

PHX-NE 14Terriot, Nathan P12 1:23.39

38.77 44.62

PHX-NE 10Boardman, Colby H13 1:40.39

47.26 53.13

PHX-NE  9Chan, Nolan D14 1:45.10

50.86 54.24

ATLA-NE 12Kelley, Grayson D15 1:48.17

51.39 56.78

PHX-NE 13Pesce, Stevie J16 1:49.72

54.43 55.29

INST-NE 10Gent, Griffin J17 2:02.30

58.07 1:04.23

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S18 2:03.74

59.82 1:03.92

PHX-NE 11Parekh, Tanay J--- DQ

1:03.93 1:09.63

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan S1 47.04

ATLA-NE  9Anderson, Will O2 48.43

ANA-NE 12Yazell, Ethan J--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Dylan M1 26.67

PHX-NE 15Dragomaretski, Dennis2 26.68

PHX-NE 15Murphy, Luke E3 28.20

ANA-NE 13Hukkanen, Kai4 35.09

ANA-NE 11Fung, Miles E5 35.78

PHX-NE 10Boardman, Colby H6 36.28

PHX-NE  9Chan, Nolan D7 47.42

INST-NE  9Mateo, Andrew H8 49.65

ATLA-NE 12Kelley, Grayson D9 58.19

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Thomas J10 1:45.18

PHX-NE  8Parekh, Aanav J--- DQ

PHX-NE  7Chan, Carter E--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Ross, Wesley L1 57.26

27.34 29.92

PHX-NE 16Story, Brian J2 58.10

27.58 30.52

PHX-NE 15Dragomaretski, Dennis3 58.17

27.65 30.52

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Jacob H4 1:00.17

28.45 31.72

PHX-NE 15Murphy, Luke E5 1:00.91

27.95 32.96

PHX-NE 14Bugli, Will C6 1:02.09

28.83 33.26

INST-NE 13Zheng, Evan C7 1:02.89

29.66 33.23

PHX-NE 15Dame, Carter J8 1:05.50

30.80 34.70

PHX-NE 15Pinson, Micah A9 1:08.37

31.40 36.97

PHX-NE 14Terriot, Nathan P10 1:08.48

31.94 36.54

INST-NE 17Little, Hudson M11 1:09.26

31.92 37.34

PHX-NE 13Desmarais Jr, Brian W12 1:09.43

32.16 37.27

INST-NE 13Mirick, Jacob D13 1:13.83

PHX-NE 10Boardman, Colby H14 1:29.62

40.59 49.03

PHX-NE 13Pesce, Stevie J15 1:31.10

44.33 46.77

INST-NE 12Head, Liam D16 1:32.76

42.43 50.33

PHX-NE  9Chan, Nolan D--- DQ

53.66 1:01.41

PHX-NE 11Parekh, Tanay J--- DQ

1:06.08 1:19.20

 
Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Lee, Woori1 55.69

25.73 29.96

ATLA-NE 17White, Sam P2 1:04.57

30.67 33.90

PHX-NE 13Pesce, Stevie J3 1:27.61

40.11 47.50

PHX-NE 10Boardman, Colby H4 1:28.85

39.50 49.35

PHX-NE  9Chan, Nolan D5 1:36.29

46.98 49.31

ANA-NE 10Zatsepin, Ivan6 1:36.30

47.29 49.01

ATLA-NE 12Kelley, Grayson D7 1:46.28

1:48.04

PHX-NE  8Parekh, Aanav J8 2:17.88

1:03.89 1:13.99

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Thomas J9 2:50.42

1:16.45 1:33.97

PHX-NE 11Parekh, Tanay J--- DQ

1:05.20 1:00.69

PHX-NE  7Chan, Carter E--- DQ

1:05.58 1:17.77

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Dragomaretski, Dennis1 2:10.45

28.56 33.38 29.0739.44

PHX-NE 17Ross, Wesley L2 2:10.49

27.98 35.06 28.7738.68

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Jacob H3 2:12.08

27.75 34.89 30.9838.46

PHX-NE 15Dame, Carter J4 2:21.34

31.81 35.63 30.2943.61

PHX-NE 14Bugli, Will C5 2:21.71

30.92 35.73 30.8444.22

INST-NE 13Zheng, Evan C6 2:22.84

30.24 35.97 32.1544.48

PHX-NE 15Murphy, Luke E7 2:31.95

29.55 35.21 31.9755.22

PHX-NE 15Pinson, Micah A8 2:32.34

34.08 38.52 35.2344.51

PHX-NE 14Terriot, Nathan P9 2:33.43

32.84 39.31 33.8347.45

PHX-NE 13Desmarais Jr, Brian W10 2:34.68

36.09 39.26 31.0048.33

INST-NE 16Cotter, Zach S11 2:35.38

31.16 36.47 38.3049.45

INST-NE 13Mirick, Jacob D12 2:37.43

34.38 38.25 36.0448.76

PHX-NE 10Boardman, Colby H13 3:08.10

42.46 46.51 43.5555.58

PHX-NE 13Pesce, Stevie J14 3:15.25

41.76 47.10 39.731:06.66

PHX-NE  9Chan, Nolan D--- DQ

50.65 53.70 45.3357.94

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 11Taylor, Aisling L1 14.90

PHX-NE  7Chan, Carter E2 21.32

PHX-NE  7Riedel, Amy C3 22.89

PHX-NE  8Parekh, Aanav J4 23.51

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Thomas J5 25.49

PHX-NE 10Anthony, Madison A6 26.35

PHX-NE  6Kolesnik, Jaxon E7 39.33

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE  9Patterson, Hutton M1 16.66

ANA-NE  9Furey, Emma P2 16.97

INST-NE  8Tewksbury, Charlie G3 20.17

INST-NE  8MacEwan, Alex C4 20.75

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A5 22.15

INST-NE  7Mantho, Makayla M6 23.27

INST-NE  7Hernandez, Sarah C7 34.00

ANA-NE  7Short, Colton R8 34.69

INST-NE  5Gent, Rowan9 42.25
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2024 NE PHX Oct Meet - 10/11/2024 to 10/13/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1011PHX

Results
 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 11Taylor, Aisling L1 19.67

PHX-NE 10Anthony, Madison A2 28.30

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE  9Furey, Emma P1 19.41

ANA-NE  9Patterson, Hutton M2 21.82

PHX-NE  7Riedel, Amy C3 23.96

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A4 24.16

INST-NE  8Tewksbury, Charlie G5 24.29

INST-NE  8MacEwan, Alex C6 24.56

PHX-NE  7Chan, Carter E7 24.75

PHX-NE  8Parekh, Aanav J8 25.04

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Thomas J9 26.19

INST-NE  7Mantho, Makayla M10 28.65

ANA-NE  7Short, Colton R11 33.44

INST-NE  7Hernandez, Sarah C12 43.20

PHX-NE  6Kolesnik, Jaxon E13 45.32

INST-NE  5Gent, Rowan--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

INST-NE  8MacEwan, Alex C1 24.66

INST-NE  7Hernandez, Sarah C--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE  9Furey, Emma P1 23.34

ANA-NE  9Patterson, Hutton M2 25.06

INST-NE  8Tewksbury, Charlie G3 25.25

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A4 33.24

PHX-NE  8Parekh, Aanav J5 34.77

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Thomas J6 46.60

PHX-NE  6Kolesnik, Jaxon E--- DQ

PHX-NE  7Chan, Carter E--- DQ

INST-NE  7Mantho, Makayla M--- DQ

PHX-NE  7Riedel, Amy C--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE  9Furey, Emma P1 18.56

ANA-NE 10Zatsepin, Ivan2 21.04

ANA-NE  9Patterson, Hutton M3 22.09

INST-NE  8MacEwan, Alex C4 23.55

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  7Chan, Carter E1 27.59

PHX-NE  7Riedel, Amy C2 28.59

PHX-NE  8Parekh, Aanav J3 34.12

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Thomas J4 38.28

PHX-NE  6Kolesnik, Jaxon E--- DQ

INST-NE  7Hernandez, Sarah C--- DQ

PHX-NE 10Anthony, Madison A--- DQ


